
Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: Distributor shipped to malaysia.
1 message

mfarouk abdullah <jibreel107@gmail.com> 20 August 2025 at 16:54
To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Kate,
Below are my detail.

Delivery and invoice address:
Zamzuri Ismail
No. 35, Jalan Intan 5,
Taman Intan 
43800 Dengkil
Selangor, Malaysia

Phone no. : +60193524797

Item to purchase : 0110774  ITG MLF-16 lead free oxygen sensor qty 1 unit.

Thank you.

On Wed, Aug 20, 2025, 9:23 PM Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good afternoon,

Thank you for your reply.

In order to create an official quotation or proforma invoice, I would need your delivery and invoice
addresses and telephone number.

I also need to know how many you require of part number 0110704  - MLF-16.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
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If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted
to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Wed, 20 Aug 2025 at 14:09, mfarouk abdullah <jibreel107@gmail.com> wrote:
Hi Miss Kate,
I would like to proceed with the purchase. Please quote for me the total price including shipment to
Malaysia. 
Thank you.

On Wed, Aug 20, 2025, 4:53 PM Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good morning,

I have checked with our export manager.  We suspect that the MLF-16 is a suitable replacement,
but unfortunately we cannot currently confirm this.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the
office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where
possible.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list,
please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Tue, 19 Aug 2025 at 05:52, mfarouk abdullah <jibreel107@gmail.com> wrote:
Hi, thank you for the good news. For now I only need 1 unit of the oxygen sensor.
Attached are the machine details and the specifications of the oxygen sensor that I need. Hope
you can quote for me and we can proceed with the payment.
Thank you.

On Mon, Aug 18, 2025, 6:55 PM Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good morning,

Thank you for your email.
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I have checked with our export manager and he says that we would be happy to ship to
Malaysia.

We are able to supply the MLF-16 and MLF-16D.  If you let me know which machine you
would be using the sensor with, I can check if either of these is compatible?

If so, how many would you be interested in please?

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in
the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email
where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing
list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Mon, 18 Aug 2025 at 11:17, Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: mfarouk abdullah <jibreel107@gmail.com>
Date: Sun, 17 Aug 2025 at 04:09
Subject: Distributor shipped to malaysia.
To: <orders@viamed.co.uk>

Hi as I was informed Viamed does not shipped to Malaysia. I am interested in purchasing
ITG MLF-16HL lead free oxygen sensor. Can you arrange special delivery from Viamed to
Malaysia? If not possible can you suggest your distributor in or near Malaysia that can
shipped the item to me?  
Thank you.
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